ISE TOWERS REIT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Pattern of Shareholding

as at June 30, 2025

# Of Shareholders
29
8
15
16
6

6
3
1
1
7
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

35
1
1

38

Shareholdings’ Slab

1

101

501

1001
5001
10001
15001
20001
25001
30001
35001
75001
100001
130001
195001
270001
295001
320001
410001
685001
820001
1030001
1110001
1195001
1210001
1265001
1530001
1820001
2345001
2530001
2910001
2995001
3030001
3070001
3125001
3340001
6065001
6635001
12900001
20180001
20680001
34795001
53140001
54070001

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

100

500

1000
5000
10000
15000
20000
25000
30000
35000
40000
80000
105000
135000
200000
275000
300000
325000
415000
690000
825000
1035000
1115000
1200000
1215000
1270000
1535000
1825000
2350000
2535000
2915000
3000000
3035000
3075000
3130000
3345000
6070000
6640000
12905000
20185000
20685000
34800000
53145000
54075000

Total Shares Held

656

3,850
12,447
53,308
40,743
71,256
51,227
22,000
26,023
235,450
39,456
76,361
104,654
133,350
200,000
275,000
298,188
323,265
413,841
687,000
820,762
1,033,603
1,113,840
1,200,000
42,481,430
1,267,399
1,534,603
69,188,956
2,347,603
2,534,603
2,914,238
3,000,000
69,795,369
3,070,772
3,128,080
3,344,762
6,069,206
6,639,206
12,900,141
20,181,571
20,681,571
34,799,943
53,141,230
54,071,230
367,186,963

Pattern of Shareholding
as at June 30, 2025

Categories of Shareholders
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children
HAROON IHSAN PIRACHA
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ IQBAL
SOHAIL ALTAF

MOHAMMAD MASUD

ZAHID LATIF KHAN

ADIL KHAN SWATI

MANAHIL ALI

MUHAMMAD ASAD GHANI
MARIUM

HAIDER KHAQAN ABBASI

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties
NIT and ICP

Banks Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking
Financial Institutions

Insurance Companies

Modarabas and Mutual Funds

General Public

a. Local

b. Foreign

Foreign Companies

OTHERS

Totals

Share holders holding 10% or more

AIRBLUE LIMITED

ANNUAL REPORT 2025

Shareholders

e T W G G WU U G G ¢

10

105

85
218

Shares Held

990
1
6,639,206
1,000
500
20,681,571
1

1
1
1

6,067,706
1,213,841

23,062,983

3,069,206

98,716,201

207,733,754
367,186,963
Shares Held

54,071,230

ISE TOWERS REIT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Percentage

0.00
0.00
1.81

0.00
0.00
5.63
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1.65

0.33

6.28

0.84

26.88

56.57
100.00
Percentage

14.73

129





