

Pattern of Shareholding

as at June 30, 2025

# Of Shareholders	Shareholdings' Slab	Total Shares Held
29	1 to 100	656
8	101 to 500	3,850
15	501 to 1000	12,447
16	1001 to 5000	53,308
6	5001 to 10000	40,743
6	10001 to 15000	71,256
3	15001 to 20000	51,227
1	20001 to 25000	22,000
1	25001 to 30000	26,023
7	30001 to 35000	235,450
1	35001 to 40000	39,456
1	75001 to 80000	76,361
1	100001 to 105000	104,654
1	130001 to 135000	133,350
1	195001 to 200000	200,000
1	270001 to 275000	275,000
1	295001 to 300000	298,188
1	320001 to 325000	323,265
1	410001 to 415000	413,841
1	685001 to 690000	687,000
1	820001 to 825000	820,762
1	1030001 to 1035000	1,033,603
1	1110001 to 1115000	1,113,840
1	1195001 to 1200000	1,200,000
35	1210001 to 1215000	42,481,430
1	1265001 to 1270000	1,267,399
1	1530001 to 1535000	1,534,603
38	1820001 to 1825000	69,188,956
1	2345001 to 2350000	2,347,603
1	2530001 to 2535000	2,534,603
1	2910001 to 2915000	2,914,238
1	2995001 to 3000000	3,000,000
23	3030001 to 3035000	69,795,369
1	3070001 to 3075000	3,070,772
1	3125001 to 3130000	3,128,080
1	3340001 to 3345000	3,344,762
1	6065001 to 6070000	6,069,206
1	6635001 to 6640000	6,639,206
1	12900001 to 12905000	12,900,141
1	20180001 to 20185000	20,181,571
1	20680001 to 20685000	20,681,571
1	34795001 to 34800000	34,799,943
	53140001 to 53145000	53,141,230
1	54070001 to 54075000	54,071,230
218		367,186,963

Pattern of Shareholding

as at June 30, 2025

Categories of Shareholders	Shareholders	Shares Held	Percentage
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children			
HAROON IHSAN PIRACHA	1	990	0.00
MUHAMMAD FAROOQ IQBAL	1	1	0.00
SOHAIL ALTAF	1	6,639,206	1.81
MOHAMMAD MASUD	1	1,000	0.00
ZAHID LATIF KHAN	1	500	0.00
ADIL KHAN SWATI	1	20,681,571	5.63
MANAHIL ALI	1	1	0.00
MUHAMMAD ASAD GHANI	1	1	0.00
MARIUM	1	1	0.00
HAIDER KHAQAN ABBASI	1	1	0.00
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties			
	4	6,067,706	1.65
NIT and ICP			
	1	1,213,841	0.33
Banks Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking Financial Institutions			
	10	23,062,983	6.28
Insurance Companies			
	0	-	-
Modarabas and Mutual Funds			
	3	3,069,206	0.84
General Public			
a. Local	105	98,716,201	26.88
b. Foreign	-	-	-
Foreign Companies			
	-	-	-
OTHERS			
	85	207,733,754	56.57
Totals			
	218	367,186,963	100.00
Share holders holding 10% or more			
		Shares Held	Percentage
AIRBLUE LIMITED		54,071,230	14.73
ANNUAL REPORT 2025			